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D Y N D Y N D Y N D Y N D Y N D Y N D Y N D Y N D Y N D Y N GENEL KURUM SUBE SİNİF OSYM OSYM20 OSYM19

1 HABİP AKPİRİNÇ 12-A 35 5 33,75 3 1 2,75 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 36 4 35,00 7 0 7,00 6 1 5,75 5 1 4,75 106 13 102,75 459,26 57 1 1 1 596 3.947 2.202

2 HANDAN ORTAKAYA 12-B 34 6 32,50 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 37 3 36,25 7 0 7,00 5 1 4,75 6 0 6,00 104 15 100,25 453,87 70 2 2 1 867 5.505 3.156

3 İBRAHİM HALİL DAŞÇI 12-B 28 10 25,50 3 1 2,75 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 39 0 39,00 5 1 4,75 5 2 4,50 5 1 4,75 98 17 93,75 438,44 108 3 3 2 2.092 11.944 7.268

4 CEMRE ZENAN YEŞİLDAĞ 12-A 31 9 28,75 4 1 3,75 3 2 2,50 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 36 3 35,25 6 1 5,75 6 1 5,75 4 2 3,50 99 20 94,00 433,37 126 4 4 2 2.736 14.611 9.165

5 GİZEM ÖZBÜLBÜL 12-B 33 6 31,50 2 2 1,50 4 1 3,75 4 0 4,00 4 1 3,75 32 2 31,50 6 1 5,75 7 0 7,00 6 0 6,00 98 13 94,75 430,38 139 5 5 3 3.157 16.417 10.402

6 ROŞNA AKBULUT 12-C 34 6 32,50 3 1 2,75 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 32 5 30,75 6 1 5,75 5 2 4,50 4 2 3,50 96 20 91,00 416,98 171 6 6 1 5.916 26.318 17.237

7 ADEM EROĞLU 12-B 34 6 32,50 2 2 1,50 3 1 2,75 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 30 6 28,50 6 1 5,75 7 0 7,00 5 1 4,75 96 18 91,50 415,74 175 7 7 4 6.268 27.338 18.038

8 ENES AĞIREL 12-A 29 8 27,00 2 2 1,50 4 0 4,00 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 35 3 34,25 6 1 5,75 6 1 5,75 3 1 2,75 93 18 88,50 415,39 176 8 8 3 6.382 27.592 18.305

9 MERVE GÜL KUÇAK 12-E 35 4 34,00 3 1 2,75 3 1 2,75 4 1 3,75 3 2 2,50 33 1 32,75 5 2 4,50 3 3 2,25 3 2 2,50 92 17 87,75 409,41 195 9 9 1 8.154 32.976 22.191

10 POLAT ŞİRİN 12-C 35 4 34,00 3 1 2,75 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 26 2 25,50 5 0 5,00 6 0 6,00 5 1 4,75 93 10 90,50 407,67 203 10 10 2 8.905 34.749 23.486

11 İBRAHİM HALİL ÇİFTEL 12-E 31 7 29,25 3 2 2,50 5 0 5,00 2 3 1,25 4 1 3,75 30 5 28,75 6 1 5,75 7 0 7,00 5 1 4,75 93 20 88,00 405,89 213 11 11 2 9.695 36.579 24.850

12 MERVE ASAL 12-B 31 9 28,75 1 4 0,00 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 31 4 30,00 4 3 3,25 7 0 7,00 5 1 4,75 93 22 87,50 405,87 214 12 12 5 9.695 36.579 24.850

13 YUSUF SAVAŞ 12-A 25 10 22,50 2 2 1,50 2 0 2,00 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 37 2 36,50 4 2 3,50 6 1 5,75 4 2 3,50 89 20 84,00 405,44 217 13 13 4 9.863 36.982 25.147

14 KUDRET KONAK 12-D 35 5 33,75 2 2 1,50 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 28 2 27,50 4 3 3,25 6 1 5,75 5 0 5,00 92 16 88,00 402,98 221 14 14 1 10.997 39.644 27.105

15 FERİDE ELÇİ 12-C 34 5 32,75 1 3 0,25 4 0 4,00 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 29 3 28,25 2 5 0,75 7 0 7,00 2 4 1,00 87 22 81,50 383,78 270 15 15 3 23.115 62.121 44.446

16 RAMAZAN RENAS DEFİŞET 12-D 29 11 26,25 4 1 3,75 4 0 4,00 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 30 6 28,50 3 4 2,00 6 1 5,75 3 3 2,25 87 28 80,00 380,34 281 16 16 2 25.929 66.487 47.946

17 ÖMER YUSUF AKER 12-D 25 13 21,75 2 2 1,50 2 1 1,75 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 31 5 29,75 7 0 7,00 7 0 7,00 3 2 2,50 85 25 78,75 380,12 283 17 17 3 26.104 66.886 48.157

18 ABDULLATİF ALTUNDAĞ 12-E 28 12 25,00 3 2 2,50 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 25 4 24,00 6 1 5,75 7 0 7,00 4 2 3,50 87 22 81,50 379,16 287 18 18 3 27.009 68.204 49.220

19 HAMİDE ŞENBAYRAM 12-D 33 6 31,50 2 2 1,50 3 0 3,00 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 25 4 24,00 5 1 4,75 6 1 5,75 3 3 2,25 86 18 81,50 378,07 292 19 19 4 28.036 69.642 50.407

20 HAMZA KIRTI 12-C 26 9 23,75 2 3 1,25 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 33 5 31,75 4 3 3,25 5 2 4,50 3 3 2,25 84 29 76,75 375,84 298 20 20 4 30.204 72.752 52.926

21 SEMAVİ GEYİK 12-D 30 10 27,50 2 2 1,50 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 3 2 2,50 27 3 26,25 6 1 5,75 5 2 4,50 3 3 2,25 85 24 79,00 374,30 301 21 21 5 31.696 74.706 54.671

22 MERVE BOYNUKARA 12-B 33 7 31,25 3 2 2,50 2 2 1,50 3 2 2,50 5 0 5,00 28 5 26,75 4 1 3,75 4 3 3,25 3 2 2,50 85 24 79,00 374,25 302 22 22 6 31.794 74.981 54.785

23 AYLİN KARA 12-B 28 8 26,00 2 2 1,50 4 0 4,00 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 28 7 26,25 6 0 6,00 4 2 3,50 4 1 3,75 84 22 78,50 373,05 309 23 23 7 32.933 76.650 56.088

24 HELİN BAKIR 12-E 31 9 28,75 2 2 1,50 3 1 2,75 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 27 6 25,50 5 2 4,50 7 0 7,00 2 4 1,00 85 26 78,50 371,57 310 24 24 4 34.434 78.851 57.847

25 ROJİN NUR TAMSES 12-B 27 13 23,75 1 3 0,25 4 0 4,00 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 28 5 26,75 4 2 3,50 7 0 7,00 5 1 4,75 84 26 77,50 371,38 313 25 25 8 34.627 78.995 58.073

26 ÜMRAN ÖZGENÇ 12-A 31 9 28,75 2 3 1,25 2 0 2,00 5 0 5,00 5 0 5,00 27 1 26,75 4 3 3,25 4 3 3,25 3 1 2,75 83 20 78,00 371,37 314 26 26 5 34.627 78.995 58.073

27 ALİ BOZKURT 12-C 26 9 23,75 3 1 2,75 3 0 3,00 4 1 3,75 3 2 2,50 29 4 28,00 5 2 4,50 5 1 4,75 4 1 3,75 82 21 76,75 370,63 317 27 27 5 35.342 80.144 58.900

28
MUHAMMED HASAN
BOZKURT

12-A 28 12 25,00 4 1 3,75 3 1 2,75 2 3 1,25 3 2 2,50 31 3 30,25 3 3 2,25 5 2 4,50 3 3 2,25 82 30 74,50 366,54 326 28 28 6 40.039 86.404 64.057

29 KERİM YILDIZ 12-B 30 5 28,75 3 0 3,00 3 1 2,75 4 1 3,75 4 0 4,00 21 1 20,75 5 1 4,75 7 0 7,00 3 2 2,50 80 11 77,25 360,83 339 29 29 9 46.925 95.582 71.532

30 FATİH MERT AVCI 12-C 28 10 25,50 2 3 1,25 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 27 8 25,00 2 4 1,00 5 1 4,75 4 1 3,75 82 28 75,00 359,96 342 30 30 6 48.061 97.066 72.767

31 ROHAT BARAN 12-E 27 12 24,00 2 2 1,50 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 3 1 2,75 26 8 24,00 5 2 4,50 6 1 5,75 4 1 3,75 82 28 75,00 359,40 343 31 31 5 48.681 97.895 73.451

32 ZELNA YEŞİLDAĞ 12-C 34 3 33,25 0 1 -0,25 3 0 3,00 5 0 5,00 5 0 5,00 20 1 19,75 2 3 1,25 6 0 6,00 4 0 4,00 79 8 77,00 357,67 347 32 32 7 50.956 100.838 75.906

33 MUHAMMED ALİ KANDEMİR 12-E 29 10 26,50 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 5 0 5,00 5 0 5,00 21 5 19,75 4 3 3,25 5 2 4,50 4 2 3,50 82 23 76,25 355,84 352 33 33 6 53.301 103.887 78.442

34 SÜMEYYE TOMBUL 12-B 31 8 29,00 2 2 1,50 2 0 2,00 3 2 2,50 3 2 2,50 30 6 28,50 1 3 0,25 3 4 2,00 3 2 2,50 78 29 70,75 351,56 369 34 34 10 59.147 111.459 84.782
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35 TÜLİN İNANIR 12-A 26 8 24,00 3 1 2,75 3 0 3,00 4 0 4,00 4 0 4,00 27 3 26,25 3 3 2,25 2 2 1,50 3 0 3,00 75 17 70,75 348,77 378 35 35 7 63.248 116.572 89.058

36 İBRAHİM ASLAN 12-E 28 11 25,25 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 21 5 19,75 4 2 3,50 7 0 7,00 3 3 2,25 79 25 72,75 345,78 386 36 36 7 67.983 122.249 93.814

37 SEVİM KILIÇ 12-C 25 15 21,25 2 2 1,50 3 1 2,75 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 24 3 23,25 2 3 1,25 5 2 4,50 4 1 3,75 74 28 67,00 333,66 417 37 37 8 88.475 147.670 115.041

38 EMİNE KÜÇÜKYILMAZ 12-A 25 11 22,25 4 1 3,75 3 1 2,75 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 21 3 20,25 6 0 6,00 5 2 4,50 3 3 2,25 74 24 68,00 332,58 419 38 38 8 90.418 150.150 117.112

39 ROJHELİN ÇAKMAK 12-A 27 12 24,00 1 1 0,75 4 0 4,00 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 25 3 24,25 4 3 3,25 4 3 3,25 0 3 -0,75 73 27 66,25 332,06 420 39 39 9 91.296 151.260 118.039

40 AHMET EMRE GÜÇLÜCE 12-D 28 12 25,00 2 3 1,25 4 0 4,00 3 1 2,75 3 2 2,50 23 6 21,50 4 3 3,25 6 1 5,75 2 3 1,25 75 31 67,25 331,62 421 40 40 6 91.995 152.176 118.782

41 CEMİLE SEVAL 12-E 32 8 30,00 2 0 2,00 1 1 0,75 3 2 2,50 3 2 2,50 24 2 23,50 2 3 1,25 4 2 3,50 1 3 0,25 72 23 66,25 330,39 423 41 41 8 94.359 154.985 121.306

42 MEHMET GÖZYUMAN 12-B 20 17 15,75 4 1 3,75 1 4 0,00 2 3 1,25 3 2 2,50 33 4 32,00 2 5 0,75 2 0 2,00 3 1 2,75 70 37 60,75 328,13 428 42 42 11 98.582 160.503 125.753

43 KADRİ KIRHAN 12-E 32 7 30,25 3 2 2,50 2 2 1,50 3 0 3,00 4 1 3,75 20 8 18,00 3 4 2,00 7 0 7,00 1 4 0,00 75 28 68,00 327,87 429 43 43 9 99.159 161.227 126.345

44 CUMA ARSLAN 12-A 28 12 25,00 2 2 1,50 3 1 2,75 4 1 3,75 4 0 4,00 22 6 20,50 4 3 3,25 4 3 3,25 3 2 2,50 74 30 66,50 327,59 431 44 44 10 99.706 161.950 126.929

45 ESENGÜL KAMA 12-B 25 15 21,25 2 3 1,25 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 23 4 22,00 4 2 3,50 6 1 5,75 2 2 1,50 73 31 65,25 326,76 435 45 45 12 101.211 163.882 128.500

46 AYLİN ULUBA 12-E 23 15 19,25 3 2 2,50 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 26 8 24,00 4 2 3,50 3 3 2,25 3 2 2,50 73 36 64,00 325,76 438 46 46 10 103.133 166.336 130.521

47 İMHAN UZUNAĞAÇ 12-E 23 12 20,00 2 0 2,00 2 1 1,75 3 1 2,75 3 2 2,50 25 4 24,00 5 2 4,50 4 3 3,25 3 1 2,75 70 26 63,50 324,67 441 47 47 11 105.344 169.131 132.854

48 MUHAMMED MUSA ÇELİK 12-E 11 6 9,50 2 2 1,50 4 1 3,75 2 1 1,75 33 2 32,50 5 2 4,50 4 3 3,25 2 2 1,50 63 19 58,25 322,58 446 48 48 12 109.642 174.609 137.380

49 RAHİME ÇELİK 12-A 32 8 30,00 1 3 0,25 2 1 1,75 4 1 3,75 3 1 2,75 21 10 18,50 3 4 2,00 6 1 5,75 2 4 1,00 74 33 65,75 321,90 449 49 49 11 110.924 176.211 138.716

50 ALPER ÇAVUŞAN 12-E 21 14 17,50 3 2 2,50 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 3 1 2,75 20 4 19,00 6 1 5,75 7 0 7,00 2 2 1,50 71 25 64,75 321,55 451 50 50 13 111.758 177.266 139.604

51 BERKEN AKIN 12-D 28 9 25,75 3 1 2,75 3 0 3,00 4 0 4,00 5 0 5,00 17 5 15,75 5 2 4,50 4 1 3,75 3 3 2,25 72 21 66,75 321,22 452 51 51 7 112.389 178.057 140.270

52 REMZİ DEMİR 12-C 25 12 22,00 2 3 1,25 0 1 -0,25 3 2 2,50 2 3 1,25 29 6 27,50 0 5 -1,25 7 0 7,00 1 2 0,50 69 34 60,50 320,19 453 52 52 9 114.819 181.054 142.843

53 ESMA YALTA 12-C 29 8 27,00 3 1 2,75 2 0 2,00 3 2 2,50 5 0 5,00 20 2 19,50 2 3 1,25 3 4 2,00 3 2 2,50 70 22 64,50 319,31 457 53 53 10 116.410 182.904 144.703

54 SEYİD MUSAB ÇİFTEL 12-C 28 8 26,00 4 1 3,75 3 1 2,75 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 20 5 18,75 2 5 0,75 2 4 1,00 4 0 4,00 71 26 64,50 318,20 459 54 54 11 118.566 186.139 147.298

55 KISMET OKTAN 12-C 30 10 27,50 1 3 0,25 4 0 4,00 4 1 3,75 3 2 2,50 22 6 20,50 0 6 -1,50 4 3 3,25 3 1 2,75 71 32 63,00 316,11 462 55 55 12 122.675 191.929 152.225

56 MEHMET FATİH POLAT 12-D 27 7 25,25 3 0 3,00 3 0 3,00 4 0 4,00 2 2 1,50 19 6 17,50 2 1 1,75 5 2 4,50 2 2 1,50 67 20 62,00 309,26 480 56 56 8 137.639 212.618 169.879

57 MERVE ÖZDOĞAN 12-E 23 15 19,25 2 2 1,50 3 1 2,75 4 1 3,75 4 0 4,00 21 5 19,75 3 3 2,25 4 1 3,75 4 2 3,50 68 30 60,50 308,99 481 57 57 14 138.435 213.572 170.677

58 BERFİN ALPAK 12-C 28 11 25,25 3 2 2,50 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 20 9 17,75 2 5 0,75 2 4 1,00 2 4 1,00 71 36 62,00 308,65 484 58 58 13 139.197 214.524 171.467

59 NURAY GÜL SEZGİN 12-B 24 11 21,25 2 2 1,50 3 0 3,00 2 2 1,50 4 1 3,75 22 5 20,75 2 3 1,25 2 1 1,75 3 0 3,00 64 25 57,75 301,52 496 59 59 13 158.894 238.400 191.757

60 BERFİN ÖRDEK 12-E 28 12 25,00 2 3 1,25 3 1 2,75 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 18 8 16,00 4 2 3,50 5 2 4,50 0 6 -1,50 69 35 60,25 301,49 497 60 60 15 159.179 238.746 192.058

61 HAKAN TARI 12-B 19 21 13,75 3 2 2,50 3 0 3,00 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 17 5 15,75 5 2 4,50 7 0 7,00 5 1 4,75 67 33 58,75 299,25 501 61 61 14 165.666 246.663 198.976

62 ASLI AKARAY 12-C 29 9 26,75 2 2 1,50 1 1 0,75 4 0 4,00 4 1 3,75 13 4 12,00 2 2 1,50 5 1 4,75 4 1 3,75 64 21 58,75 291,41 514 62 62 14 189.125 276.209 225.564

63 AZRA BEYZA YETİK 12-D 28 12 25,00 2 2 1,50 2 1 1,75 5 0 5,00 3 2 2,50 15 9 12,75 3 4 2,00 4 3 3,25 4 2 3,50 66 35 57,25 287,96 530 63 63 9 200.596 290.923 238.712

64 NEHİR ÖZGEYİK 12-B 29 7 27,25 2 2 1,50 3 0 3,00 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 16 5 14,75 0 2 -0,50 1 0 1,00 60 17 55,75 284,80 538 64 64 15 211.246 304.639 251.077

65 FİLİZ ÇAKMAK 12-D 26 11 23,25 2 0 2,00 2 0 2,00 4 1 3,75 3 2 2,50 16 3 15,25 3 2 2,50 3 0 3,00 1 1 0,75 60 20 55,00 284,73 540 65 65 10 211.602 305.104 251.493

66 YUSUF CAN KARAKURT 12-A 17 5 15,75 3 0 3,00 2 0 2,00 4 1 3,75 22 1 21,75 1 1 0,75 3 0 3,00 1 1 0,75 53 9 50,75 282,24 546 66 66 12 220.439 316.751 261.774

67 ÖZGÜR BOYNUKARA 12-C 18 18 13,50 3 2 2,50 3 0 3,00 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 13 4 12,00 5 1 4,75 6 0 6,00 4 2 3,50 61 28 54,00 278,90 551 67 67 15 232.812 332.607 276.159

68 HİLMİ HALİSÇELİK 12-D 25 13 21,75 1 4 0,00 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 16 10 13,50 1 5 -0,25 5 2 4,50 3 2 2,50 63 39 53,25 277,00 554 68 68 11 240.186 341.994 284.829

69 İPEK SEÇER 12-A 28 10 25,50 1 3 0,25 3 0 3,00 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 14 3 13,25 1 2 0,50 1 3 0,25 2 2 1,50 58 25 51,75 271,01 570 69 69 13 265.412 373.923 314.441

70 REMZİYE MEŞE 12-B 36 4 35,00 1 3 0,25 3 1 2,75 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 6 7 4,25 1 4 0,00 2 4 1,00 4 2 3,50 61 27 54,25 264,39 585 70 70 16 297.645 413.285 351.627

71 ZELAL BENEKLI 12-C 30 9 27,75 3 1 2,75 2 1 1,75 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 8 3 7,25 0 1 -0,25 3 1 2,75 1 1 0,75 56 18 51,50 261,03 595 71 71 16 315.065 435.448 371.604

72 AYŞE BALTACI 12-B 22 12 19,00 2 2 1,50 4 1 3,75 3 2 2,50 1 3 0,25 15 4 14,00 0 3 -0,75 3 3 2,25 2 2 1,50 52 32 44,00 249,62 621 72 72 17 382.211 516.308 450.669

73 CEREN KIZILKAPLAN 12-B 28 7 26,25 1 4 0,00 1 2 0,50 3 1 2,75 3 2 2,50 11 4 10,00 2 2 1,50 2 4 1,00 51 26 44,50 244,38 637 73 73 18 419.475 558.801 493.278

74 MERVE ATAY 12-A 22 10 19,50 1 1 0,75 4 0 4,00 2 0 2,00 5 0 5,00 9 1 8,75 0 1 -0,25 2 1 1,75 2 2 1,50 47 16 43,00 238,47 650 74 74 14 465.269 611.867 545.552

75 EMİNE BAŞARAN 12-B 30 9 27,75 1 0 1,00 2 0 2,00 2 2 1,50 4 1 3,75 5 5 3,75 1 3 0,25 5 1 4,75 0 2 -0,50 50 23 44,25 234,25 656 75 75 19 500.712 650.154 585.924

76 FİRDEVS ÇÖLGEÇEN 12-A 20 19 15,25 1 3 0,25 1 1 0,75 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 13 11 10,25 3 3 2,25 2 4 1,00 2 3 1,25 51 45 39,75 231,67 661 76 76 15 523.772 675.041 612.144

77 HELİN DEMİR 12-C 25 11 22,25 2 2 1,50 2 1 1,75 4 0 4,00 1 4 0,00 7 4 6,00 1 2 0,50 3 2 2,50 2 3 1,25 47 29 39,75 224,61 676 77 77 17 592.089 746.959 688.347
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1 ABDULLATİF ALTUNDAĞ 12-E 28 12 25,00 3 2 2,50 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 25 4 24,00 6 1 5,75 7 0 7,00 4 2 3,50 87 22 81,50 379,16 287 18 18 3 27.009 68.204 49.220

2 ADEM EROĞLU 12-B 34 6 32,50 2 2 1,50 3 1 2,75 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 30 6 28,50 6 1 5,75 7 0 7,00 5 1 4,75 96 18 91,50 415,74 175 7 7 4 6.268 27.338 18.038

3 AHMET EMRE GÜÇLÜCE 12-D 28 12 25,00 2 3 1,25 4 0 4,00 3 1 2,75 3 2 2,50 23 6 21,50 4 3 3,25 6 1 5,75 2 3 1,25 75 31 67,25 331,62 421 40 40 6 91.995 152.176 118.782

4 ALİ BOZKURT 12-C 26 9 23,75 3 1 2,75 3 0 3,00 4 1 3,75 3 2 2,50 29 4 28,00 5 2 4,50 5 1 4,75 4 1 3,75 82 21 76,75 370,63 317 27 27 5 35.342 80.144 58.900

5 ALPER ÇAVUŞAN 12-E 21 14 17,50 3 2 2,50 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 3 1 2,75 20 4 19,00 6 1 5,75 7 0 7,00 2 2 1,50 71 25 64,75 321,55 451 50 50 13 111.758 177.266 139.604

6 ASLI AKARAY 12-C 29 9 26,75 2 2 1,50 1 1 0,75 4 0 4,00 4 1 3,75 13 4 12,00 2 2 1,50 5 1 4,75 4 1 3,75 64 21 58,75 291,41 514 62 62 14 189.125 276.209 225.564

7 AYLİN KARA 12-B 28 8 26,00 2 2 1,50 4 0 4,00 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 28 7 26,25 6 0 6,00 4 2 3,50 4 1 3,75 84 22 78,50 373,05 309 23 23 7 32.933 76.650 56.088

8 AYLİN ULUBA 12-E 23 15 19,25 3 2 2,50 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 26 8 24,00 4 2 3,50 3 3 2,25 3 2 2,50 73 36 64,00 325,76 438 46 46 10 103.133 166.336 130.521

9 AYŞE BALTACI 12-B 22 12 19,00 2 2 1,50 4 1 3,75 3 2 2,50 1 3 0,25 15 4 14,00 0 3 -0,75 3 3 2,25 2 2 1,50 52 32 44,00 249,62 621 72 72 17 382.211 516.308 450.669

10 AZRA BEYZA YETİK 12-D 28 12 25,00 2 2 1,50 2 1 1,75 5 0 5,00 3 2 2,50 15 9 12,75 3 4 2,00 4 3 3,25 4 2 3,50 66 35 57,25 287,96 530 63 63 9 200.596 290.923 238.712

11 BERFİN ALPAK 12-C 28 11 25,25 3 2 2,50 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 20 9 17,75 2 5 0,75 2 4 1,00 2 4 1,00 71 36 62,00 308,65 484 58 58 13 139.197 214.524 171.467

12 BERFİN ÖRDEK 12-E 28 12 25,00 2 3 1,25 3 1 2,75 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 18 8 16,00 4 2 3,50 5 2 4,50 0 6 -1,50 69 35 60,25 301,49 497 60 60 15 159.179 238.746 192.058

13 BERKEN AKIN 12-D 28 9 25,75 3 1 2,75 3 0 3,00 4 0 4,00 5 0 5,00 17 5 15,75 5 2 4,50 4 1 3,75 3 3 2,25 72 21 66,75 321,22 452 51 51 7 112.389 178.057 140.270

14 CEMİLE SEVAL 12-E 32 8 30,00 2 0 2,00 1 1 0,75 3 2 2,50 3 2 2,50 24 2 23,50 2 3 1,25 4 2 3,50 1 3 0,25 72 23 66,25 330,39 423 41 41 8 94.359 154.985 121.306

15 CEMRE ZENAN YEŞİLDAĞ 12-A 31 9 28,75 4 1 3,75 3 2 2,50 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 36 3 35,25 6 1 5,75 6 1 5,75 4 2 3,50 99 20 94,00 433,37 126 4 4 2 2.736 14.611 9.165

16 CEREN KIZILKAPLAN 12-B 28 7 26,25 1 4 0,00 1 2 0,50 3 1 2,75 3 2 2,50 11 4 10,00 2 2 1,50 2 4 1,00 51 26 44,50 244,38 637 73 73 18 419.475 558.801 493.278

17 CUMA ARSLAN 12-A 28 12 25,00 2 2 1,50 3 1 2,75 4 1 3,75 4 0 4,00 22 6 20,50 4 3 3,25 4 3 3,25 3 2 2,50 74 30 66,50 327,59 431 44 44 10 99.706 161.950 126.929

18 EMİNE BAŞARAN 12-B 30 9 27,75 1 0 1,00 2 0 2,00 2 2 1,50 4 1 3,75 5 5 3,75 1 3 0,25 5 1 4,75 0 2 -0,50 50 23 44,25 234,25 656 75 75 19 500.712 650.154 585.924

19 EMİNE KÜÇÜKYILMAZ 12-A 25 11 22,25 4 1 3,75 3 1 2,75 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 21 3 20,25 6 0 6,00 5 2 4,50 3 3 2,25 74 24 68,00 332,58 419 38 38 8 90.418 150.150 117.112

20 ENES AĞIREL 12-A 29 8 27,00 2 2 1,50 4 0 4,00 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 35 3 34,25 6 1 5,75 6 1 5,75 3 1 2,75 93 18 88,50 415,39 176 8 8 3 6.382 27.592 18.305

21 ESENGÜL KAMA 12-B 25 15 21,25 2 3 1,25 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 23 4 22,00 4 2 3,50 6 1 5,75 2 2 1,50 73 31 65,25 326,76 435 45 45 12 101.211 163.882 128.500

22 ESMA YALTA 12-C 29 8 27,00 3 1 2,75 2 0 2,00 3 2 2,50 5 0 5,00 20 2 19,50 2 3 1,25 3 4 2,00 3 2 2,50 70 22 64,50 319,31 457 53 53 10 116.410 182.904 144.703

23 FATİH MERT AVCI 12-C 28 10 25,50 2 3 1,25 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 27 8 25,00 2 4 1,00 5 1 4,75 4 1 3,75 82 28 75,00 359,96 342 30 30 6 48.061 97.066 72.767

24 FERİDE ELÇİ 12-C 34 5 32,75 1 3 0,25 4 0 4,00 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 29 3 28,25 2 5 0,75 7 0 7,00 2 4 1,00 87 22 81,50 383,78 270 15 15 3 23.115 62.121 44.446

25 FİLİZ ÇAKMAK 12-D 26 11 23,25 2 0 2,00 2 0 2,00 4 1 3,75 3 2 2,50 16 3 15,25 3 2 2,50 3 0 3,00 1 1 0,75 60 20 55,00 284,73 540 65 65 10 211.602 305.104 251.493

26 FİRDEVS ÇÖLGEÇEN 12-A 20 19 15,25 1 3 0,25 1 1 0,75 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 13 11 10,25 3 3 2,25 2 4 1,00 2 3 1,25 51 45 39,75 231,67 661 76 76 15 523.772 675.041 612.144

27 GİZEM ÖZBÜLBÜL 12-B 33 6 31,50 2 2 1,50 4 1 3,75 4 0 4,00 4 1 3,75 32 2 31,50 6 1 5,75 7 0 7,00 6 0 6,00 98 13 94,75 430,38 139 5 5 3 3.157 16.417 10.402

28 HABİP AKPİRİNÇ 12-A 35 5 33,75 3 1 2,75 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 36 4 35,00 7 0 7,00 6 1 5,75 5 1 4,75 106 13 102,75 459,26 57 1 1 1 596 3.947 2.202

29 HAKAN TARI 12-B 19 21 13,75 3 2 2,50 3 0 3,00 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 17 5 15,75 5 2 4,50 7 0 7,00 5 1 4,75 67 33 58,75 299,25 501 61 61 14 165.666 246.663 198.976

30 HAMİDE ŞENBAYRAM 12-D 33 6 31,50 2 2 1,50 3 0 3,00 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 25 4 24,00 5 1 4,75 6 1 5,75 3 3 2,25 86 18 81,50 378,07 292 19 19 4 28.036 69.642 50.407

31 HAMZA KIRTI 12-C 26 9 23,75 2 3 1,25 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 33 5 31,75 4 3 3,25 5 2 4,50 3 3 2,25 84 29 76,75 375,84 298 20 20 4 30.204 72.752 52.926

32 HANDAN ORTAKAYA 12-B 34 6 32,50 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 37 3 36,25 7 0 7,00 5 1 4,75 6 0 6,00 104 15 100,25 453,87 70 2 2 1 867 5.505 3.156

33 HELİN BAKIR 12-E 31 9 28,75 2 2 1,50 3 1 2,75 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 27 6 25,50 5 2 4,50 7 0 7,00 2 4 1,00 85 26 78,50 371,57 310 24 24 4 34.434 78.851 57.847

34 HELİN DEMİR 12-C 25 11 22,25 2 2 1,50 2 1 1,75 4 0 4,00 1 4 0,00 7 4 6,00 1 2 0,50 3 2 2,50 2 3 1,25 47 29 39,75 224,61 676 77 77 17 592.089 746.959 688.347
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35 HİLMİ HALİSÇELİK 12-D 25 13 21,75 1 4 0,00 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 16 10 13,50 1 5 -0,25 5 2 4,50 3 2 2,50 63 39 53,25 277,00 554 68 68 11 240.186 341.994 284.829

36 İBRAHİM ASLAN 12-E 28 11 25,25 3 2 2,50 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 21 5 19,75 4 2 3,50 7 0 7,00 3 3 2,25 79 25 72,75 345,78 386 36 36 7 67.983 122.249 93.814

37 İBRAHİM HALİL ÇİFTEL 12-E 31 7 29,25 3 2 2,50 5 0 5,00 2 3 1,25 4 1 3,75 30 5 28,75 6 1 5,75 7 0 7,00 5 1 4,75 93 20 88,00 405,89 213 11 11 2 9.695 36.579 24.850

38 İBRAHİM HALİL DAŞÇI 12-B 28 10 25,50 3 1 2,75 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 39 0 39,00 5 1 4,75 5 2 4,50 5 1 4,75 98 17 93,75 438,44 108 3 3 2 2.092 11.944 7.268

39 İMHAN UZUNAĞAÇ 12-E 23 12 20,00 2 0 2,00 2 1 1,75 3 1 2,75 3 2 2,50 25 4 24,00 5 2 4,50 4 3 3,25 3 1 2,75 70 26 63,50 324,67 441 47 47 11 105.344 169.131 132.854

40 İPEK SEÇER 12-A 28 10 25,50 1 3 0,25 3 0 3,00 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 14 3 13,25 1 2 0,50 1 3 0,25 2 2 1,50 58 25 51,75 271,01 570 69 69 13 265.412 373.923 314.441

41 KADRİ KIRHAN 12-E 32 7 30,25 3 2 2,50 2 2 1,50 3 0 3,00 4 1 3,75 20 8 18,00 3 4 2,00 7 0 7,00 1 4 0,00 75 28 68,00 327,87 429 43 43 9 99.159 161.227 126.345

42 KERİM YILDIZ 12-B 30 5 28,75 3 0 3,00 3 1 2,75 4 1 3,75 4 0 4,00 21 1 20,75 5 1 4,75 7 0 7,00 3 2 2,50 80 11 77,25 360,83 339 29 29 9 46.925 95.582 71.532

43 KISMET OKTAN 12-C 30 10 27,50 1 3 0,25 4 0 4,00 4 1 3,75 3 2 2,50 22 6 20,50 0 6 -1,50 4 3 3,25 3 1 2,75 71 32 63,00 316,11 462 55 55 12 122.675 191.929 152.225

44 KUDRET KONAK 12-D 35 5 33,75 2 2 1,50 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 28 2 27,50 4 3 3,25 6 1 5,75 5 0 5,00 92 16 88,00 402,98 221 14 14 1 10.997 39.644 27.105

45 MEHMET FATİH POLAT 12-D 27 7 25,25 3 0 3,00 3 0 3,00 4 0 4,00 2 2 1,50 19 6 17,50 2 1 1,75 5 2 4,50 2 2 1,50 67 20 62,00 309,26 480 56 56 8 137.639 212.618 169.879

46 MEHMET GÖZYUMAN 12-B 20 17 15,75 4 1 3,75 1 4 0,00 2 3 1,25 3 2 2,50 33 4 32,00 2 5 0,75 2 0 2,00 3 1 2,75 70 37 60,75 328,13 428 42 42 11 98.582 160.503 125.753

47 MERVE ASAL 12-B 31 9 28,75 1 4 0,00 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 31 4 30,00 4 3 3,25 7 0 7,00 5 1 4,75 93 22 87,50 405,87 214 12 12 5 9.695 36.579 24.850

48 MERVE ATAY 12-A 22 10 19,50 1 1 0,75 4 0 4,00 2 0 2,00 5 0 5,00 9 1 8,75 0 1 -0,25 2 1 1,75 2 2 1,50 47 16 43,00 238,47 650 74 74 14 465.269 611.867 545.552

49 MERVE BOYNUKARA 12-B 33 7 31,25 3 2 2,50 2 2 1,50 3 2 2,50 5 0 5,00 28 5 26,75 4 1 3,75 4 3 3,25 3 2 2,50 85 24 79,00 374,25 302 22 22 6 31.794 74.981 54.785

50 MERVE GÜL KUÇAK 12-E 35 4 34,00 3 1 2,75 3 1 2,75 4 1 3,75 3 2 2,50 33 1 32,75 5 2 4,50 3 3 2,25 3 2 2,50 92 17 87,75 409,41 195 9 9 1 8.154 32.976 22.191

51 MERVE ÖZDOĞAN 12-E 23 15 19,25 2 2 1,50 3 1 2,75 4 1 3,75 4 0 4,00 21 5 19,75 3 3 2,25 4 1 3,75 4 2 3,50 68 30 60,50 308,99 481 57 57 14 138.435 213.572 170.677

52 MUHAMMED ALİ KANDEMİR 12-E 29 10 26,50 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 5 0 5,00 5 0 5,00 21 5 19,75 4 3 3,25 5 2 4,50 4 2 3,50 82 23 76,25 355,84 352 33 33 6 53.301 103.887 78.442

53
MUHAMMED HASAN
BOZKURT

12-A 28 12 25,00 4 1 3,75 3 1 2,75 2 3 1,25 3 2 2,50 31 3 30,25 3 3 2,25 5 2 4,50 3 3 2,25 82 30 74,50 366,54 326 28 28 6 40.039 86.404 64.057

54 MUHAMMED MUSA ÇELİK 12-E 11 6 9,50 2 2 1,50 4 1 3,75 2 1 1,75 33 2 32,50 5 2 4,50 4 3 3,25 2 2 1,50 63 19 58,25 322,58 446 48 48 12 109.642 174.609 137.380

55 NEHİR ÖZGEYİK 12-B 29 7 27,25 2 2 1,50 3 0 3,00 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 16 5 14,75 0 2 -0,50 1 0 1,00 60 17 55,75 284,80 538 64 64 15 211.246 304.639 251.077

56 NURAY GÜL SEZGİN 12-B 24 11 21,25 2 2 1,50 3 0 3,00 2 2 1,50 4 1 3,75 22 5 20,75 2 3 1,25 2 1 1,75 3 0 3,00 64 25 57,75 301,52 496 59 59 13 158.894 238.400 191.757

57 ÖMER YUSUF AKER 12-D 25 13 21,75 2 2 1,50 2 1 1,75 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 31 5 29,75 7 0 7,00 7 0 7,00 3 2 2,50 85 25 78,75 380,12 283 17 17 3 26.104 66.886 48.157

58 ÖZGÜR BOYNUKARA 12-C 18 18 13,50 3 2 2,50 3 0 3,00 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 13 4 12,00 5 1 4,75 6 0 6,00 4 2 3,50 61 28 54,00 278,90 551 67 67 15 232.812 332.607 276.159

59 POLAT ŞİRİN 12-C 35 4 34,00 3 1 2,75 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 26 2 25,50 5 0 5,00 6 0 6,00 5 1 4,75 93 10 90,50 407,67 203 10 10 2 8.905 34.749 23.486

60 RAHİME ÇELİK 12-A 32 8 30,00 1 3 0,25 2 1 1,75 4 1 3,75 3 1 2,75 21 10 18,50 3 4 2,00 6 1 5,75 2 4 1,00 74 33 65,75 321,90 449 49 49 11 110.924 176.211 138.716

61 RAMAZAN RENAS DEFİŞET 12-D 29 11 26,25 4 1 3,75 4 0 4,00 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 30 6 28,50 3 4 2,00 6 1 5,75 3 3 2,25 87 28 80,00 380,34 281 16 16 2 25.929 66.487 47.946

62 REMZİ DEMİR 12-C 25 12 22,00 2 3 1,25 0 1 -0,25 3 2 2,50 2 3 1,25 29 6 27,50 0 5 -1,25 7 0 7,00 1 2 0,50 69 34 60,50 320,19 453 52 52 9 114.819 181.054 142.843

63 REMZİYE MEŞE 12-B 36 4 35,00 1 3 0,25 3 1 2,75 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 6 7 4,25 1 4 0,00 2 4 1,00 4 2 3,50 61 27 54,25 264,39 585 70 70 16 297.645 413.285 351.627

64 ROHAT BARAN 12-E 27 12 24,00 2 2 1,50 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 3 1 2,75 26 8 24,00 5 2 4,50 6 1 5,75 4 1 3,75 82 28 75,00 359,40 343 31 31 5 48.681 97.895 73.451

65 ROJHELİN ÇAKMAK 12-A 27 12 24,00 1 1 0,75 4 0 4,00 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 25 3 24,25 4 3 3,25 4 3 3,25 0 3 -0,75 73 27 66,25 332,06 420 39 39 9 91.296 151.260 118.039

66 ROJİN NUR TAMSES 12-B 27 13 23,75 1 3 0,25 4 0 4,00 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 28 5 26,75 4 2 3,50 7 0 7,00 5 1 4,75 84 26 77,50 371,38 313 25 25 8 34.627 78.995 58.073

67 ROŞNA AKBULUT 12-C 34 6 32,50 3 1 2,75 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 32 5 30,75 6 1 5,75 5 2 4,50 4 2 3,50 96 20 91,00 416,98 171 6 6 1 5.916 26.318 17.237

68 SEMAVİ GEYİK 12-D 30 10 27,50 2 2 1,50 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 3 2 2,50 27 3 26,25 6 1 5,75 5 2 4,50 3 3 2,25 85 24 79,00 374,30 301 21 21 5 31.696 74.706 54.671

69 SEVİM KILIÇ 12-C 25 15 21,25 2 2 1,50 3 1 2,75 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 24 3 23,25 2 3 1,25 5 2 4,50 4 1 3,75 74 28 67,00 333,66 417 37 37 8 88.475 147.670 115.041

70 SEYİD MUSAB ÇİFTEL 12-C 28 8 26,00 4 1 3,75 3 1 2,75 4 1 3,75 4 1 3,75 20 5 18,75 2 5 0,75 2 4 1,00 4 0 4,00 71 26 64,50 318,20 459 54 54 11 118.566 186.139 147.298

71 SÜMEYYE TOMBUL 12-B 31 8 29,00 2 2 1,50 2 0 2,00 3 2 2,50 3 2 2,50 30 6 28,50 1 3 0,25 3 4 2,00 3 2 2,50 78 29 70,75 351,56 369 34 34 10 59.147 111.459 84.782

72 TÜLİN İNANIR 12-A 26 8 24,00 3 1 2,75 3 0 3,00 4 0 4,00 4 0 4,00 27 3 26,25 3 3 2,25 2 2 1,50 3 0 3,00 75 17 70,75 348,77 378 35 35 7 63.248 116.572 89.058

73 ÜMRAN ÖZGENÇ 12-A 31 9 28,75 2 3 1,25 2 0 2,00 5 0 5,00 5 0 5,00 27 1 26,75 4 3 3,25 4 3 3,25 3 1 2,75 83 20 78,00 371,37 314 26 26 5 34.627 78.995 58.073

74 YUSUF CAN KARAKURT 12-A 17 5 15,75 3 0 3,00 2 0 2,00 4 1 3,75 22 1 21,75 1 1 0,75 3 0 3,00 1 1 0,75 53 9 50,75 282,24 546 66 66 12 220.439 316.751 261.774

75 YUSUF SAVAŞ 12-A 25 10 22,50 2 2 1,50 2 0 2,00 5 0 5,00 4 1 3,75 37 2 36,50 4 2 3,50 6 1 5,75 4 2 3,50 89 20 84,00 405,44 217 13 13 4 9.863 36.982 25.147

76 ZELAL BENEKLI 12-C 30 9 27,75 3 1 2,75 2 1 1,75 4 1 3,75 5 0 5,00 8 3 7,25 0 1 -0,25 3 1 2,75 1 1 0,75 56 18 51,50 261,03 595 71 71 16 315.065 435.448 371.604
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77 ZELNA YEŞİLDAĞ 12-C 34 3 33,25 0 1 -0,25 3 0 3,00 5 0 5,00 5 0 5,00 20 1 19,75 2 3 1,25 6 0 6,00 4 0 4,00 79 8 77,00 357,67 347 32 32 7 50.956 100.838 75.906
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